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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000468899 SUBARNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  1 1 UR  14  373.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611501 SURYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  2 2 UR  7  366.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349402 DEBNEEL  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  18  364.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832024 NIJHUM  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  2  353.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267350 SWASTIK  DHAR Male No  5 5 UR  9  351.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398826 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  6 6 UR  5  344.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912922 TRISHA  BANDOPADHYAY Female No  7 7 UR  11  337.00  85.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199695 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  9  331.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640150 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  20  328.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786605 ANIK  GUIN Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  11  318.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358430 ASHMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  11 11 UR  6  317.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002538 SOMENATH  SIKDAR Male No  12 12 UR  5  312.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406533 ANUBHAV  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  10  310.00  81.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169962 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  14  3 14 OBC-B  5  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000017542 SAYANDEEP  PAN Male No  15 15 UR  15  305.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967414 TRISHA  PAL Female No  16 16 UR  2  303.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768095 ANEEK  MANDAL Male No  17 17 UR  10  292.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249753 DEBJYOTI  HAZRA Male No  18 18 UR  9  287.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160281 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  19  1 19 SC  25  287.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409462 SUBHRAJYOTI  SANDEL Male No  20 20 UR  11  286.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180974 SUMAN  ROY Male No  21 21 UR  12  286.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593151 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  22  2 22 SC  1  285.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251093 ARKAPRAVO  SENGUPTA Male No  23 23 UR  9  282.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116259 MD RAMIZ UL ISLAM Male No  24 24 UR  19  278.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629983 SAYED SAMI ASMAN Male No  25 25 UR  20  277.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295752 NIRMALYA  SIL Male No  26 26 UR  21  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571611 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  27 27 UR  3  265.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507615 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  28  4 28 OBC-B  8  258.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002121995 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  29  3 29 SC  23  249.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687480 SK FARHAN MOHAMMAD Male No  30 30 UR  2  246.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957796 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  31  5 31 OBC-B  3  244.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111246 SWASTI  ROY Female No  32 32 UR  6  240.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171709 RUPAM  PAUL Male No  33 33 UR  3  225.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001640150 ISHITA  DALAL Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  20  328.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000199695 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  9  331.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786605 ANIK  GUIN Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  11  318.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169962 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  14  3 3 OBC-B  5  306.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507615 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  28  4 4 OBC-B  8  258.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957796 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  31  5 5 OBC-B  3  244.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002160281 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  19  1 1 SC  25  287.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593151 SOUMU  BISWAS Male No  22  2 2 SC  1  285.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121995 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  29  3 3 SC  23  249.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


